Telephone: 044 – 28889333/28415702 E-Mail: <u>investor@iobnet.co.in</u>



इण्डियन ओवरसीज़ बैंक

केंन्द्रीय कार्यालय- पोस्ट बाँक्स सं 3765, 763 अण्णा सालै, चेन्नै 600 002

निवेशक सम्पर्क कक्ष

Indian Overseas Bank

Central Office: P.B.No.: 3765, 763 Anna Salai, Chennai 600 002 Investor Relations Cell

IRC/174/2021-22

27.08.2021

The Senior General Manager Department of Corporate Services BSE Limited Floor 25, P J Towers, Dalal Street Mumbai – 400 001 The Vice President **National Stock Exchange of India Ltd** "Exchange Plaza", C-1, Block G Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (E) **Mumbai – 400 051**

Dear Sir / Madam,

Information regarding Loss of Share Certificate and Issue of Duplicate Share Certificate under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015

Pursuant to Regulation 39 (3) of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we hereby inform that we are in receipt of requests from shareholders with below mentioned information to issue duplicate share certificates on ground of loss / non receipt of share certificates:

S. No.	Name of Shareholder	Folio no.	Certificate No.	Distinctive No. (From)	Distinctive No. (To)		
							on
1.	Kiran Sahi Jt Hldr – Suresh Kumar Sahi	00118068	5902 - 5904	334190001	334190300	300	26.08.21
2	Vijaya Raghavan K V	00226625	921528	459468301	459468900	600	26.08.21

This information is given in compliance with Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

Please take the same on record.

Thanking You

Yours faithfully,

Wander

S Nandakuamran DGM & Company Secretary



investor	
From:	Manasa <manasa@cameoindia.com></manasa@cameoindia.com>
Sent:	Thursday, August 26, 2021 2:49 PM
То:	investor
Cc:	komalar@cameoindia.com
Subject:	REGULATION 39(3) - ISSUE OF DUPLICATE SHARE CERTIFICATE- INTIMATION TO STOCK
	EXCHANGE
Attachments:	folio 118068.pdf

This message originates from outside our Bank. Please be Extra Vigilant before you click on a link, open attachments or reply.

Dear Sir,

Please find below the details of request received from your shareholder, regarding loss/non receipt of share certificate and requesting for issue of duplicate share certificates.

S.no.	Name of shareholder	Folio no.	Certificate no.	Distinctive no. (From)	Distinctive no. (To)	No. of shares	Letter received on
1	KIRAN SAHI JY. HLDR SURESH KUMAR SAHI	00118068	5902 - 5904	334190001	334190300	300	26/08/2021

The scanned copy of the above said letter is attached herewith towards proof of receipt of intimation.

You may kindly file the said information to stock exchange as per Regulation 39(3) via BSE Listing Centre/Neaps, as the case may be, which is to be filed within 2 days of receipt of information.

1

Thanks and Regards, Manasa Upadhya Cameo Corporate Services Ltd.

investor

From:	Manasa <manasa@cameoindia.com></manasa@cameoindia.com>
Sent:	Friday, August 27, 2021 10:44 AM
To:	investor
Cc:	komalar@cameoindia.com; priya@cameoindia.com
Subject:	REGULATIN 39(3) - ISSUE OF DUPLICATE SHARE CERTIFICATE - INTIMATION TO STOCK
	EXCHANGE
Attachments:	IOB-L-28861_20210826085421.pdf

This message originates from outside our Bank. Please be Extra Vigilant before you click on a link, open attachments or reply.

Dear Sir,

Please find below the details of request received from your shareholder, regarding loss/non receipt of share certificate and requesting for issue of duplicate share certificates.

S.no.	Name of shareholder	Folio no.	Certificate no.	Distinctive no. (From)	Distinctive no. (To)	No. of shares	Letter received on
1	VIJAYA RAGHAVAN K V	00226625	921528	459468301	459468900	600	26/08/21

The scanned copy of the above said letter is attached herewith towards proof of receipt of intimation.

You may kindly file the said information to stock exchange as per Regulation 39(3) via BSE Listing Centre/Neaps, as the case may be, which is to be filed within 2 days of receipt of information.

1

Thanks and Regards, Manasa Upadhya Cameo Corporate Services Ltd.

. \$... a later sterie. Hom 1 (Mrs.) KIRAN SAHI Staff-URS-Deas) CERVICES. LIMITED MERA CAME PRATE -7255 Ser 11/08 21 2 6 AUG 2021 MOON 1 Road CKENNAI No Turk House \$00002 65 0 Q Six Madain KOMALA 10 INVESTMENT CELL Sub: 1 Store DISS Letter Pert ficeto again for 2 Tel Piar let DF ester real 40 Certificate Stere Since Circle mis de seit Ore Sique 1 6H Naced the Origit an 72 300 Ba Pabli 8h Wet tes (IPE) letter alstal Sept. 5 2000 iscus that is infortuntely 648 hicolace. Sheres articulared the Bo when decided unde (otky to Pay Ec(=1) Nan Sch 2002 Aside 18 Kircs 2) Folio : 00118068 Inclani.) from proceeded 3/ 100. 4.06 : 300 : Iroles 31 02 ~ Eusis as Bash Bard (Ede 0035) I sequest you of Branch Lebro 7) Account - Rear Closes as Rad Lebro 7) Account - Rear 1935 (2000) 2000 - 50 475 (2000) 2000 (2000) 2000 (2000) 2000 (2000) 2000 (2000) 2000 (2000) 200 (2000) Kerol Bash to send me Doplicate Certificate atte Theses and Repusals Address : Jati HOLONCOS: 170, AARDITI APARTMENS Rot-6, SECTOR, 4, Pres -2, DWARKA, NELO DELLY - 110878. (GRAN SAMI)-Roll No 7255 En Stafs - URS 9000,

FROM K.U.VYAS NELONO: 4, NO. 25. DR. NAIR ROAD (Enail : Ugasviji@queil.com) T. NAGUAR, CH-17 9884028225/226 FOLIO NO :: 00226625 AMERO : 130673. 70; 2 6 AUG 2021 INVESTOR SERVICES REA RECEIVE "CHANED CORPORATE SERVICE LTD" SUBRAMANIAM BUILDING, V PLOOP NO. 1. CLUB HOOSE ROAD. CHENNA - 02.

REQUIRATED SIR! MUDDAM 5

SINCE Duy Futher bagent POB Bank

26/8/21

Shore back in days (foliono! 00226625). My Faker had been passed away & wonters back, and also i lost the Shore certificate in 2015 Plood. PIS Provide the duflicate of shore certificate and the Hansfer the shore to me (k.v. ups). Please do the readfull. thanking how.

Repards.